
Fall Buddy Trap C 18 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 1st, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 1: VTALVA Flow 
 

Score: 30.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Paul Gleaves   12.57 8.0  12.57 8.0 7 0  88 
*Mike Smith   7.00 11.9  7.00 11.9 7 0  49 
 
 

Team 2: Team Houde 
 

Score: 45.8 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Chad Houde  16 15.71 5.8 21.8 15.75 5.8 8 0  126 
  Shelly Houde  21 6.57 12.2 24.0 8.38 10.9 8 0  67 
 
 

Team 3: God Squad 
 

Score: 44.0 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Lee  11 10.71 9.3 20.3 10.75 9.3 8 0  86 
*Shawn Lee  17 14.43 6.7 23.7 14.75 6.5 8 0  118 
 
 

Team 4: Team CZ 
 

Score: 44.0 Points: 1 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Briley Young  12 12.57 8.0 20.0 12.50 8.1 8 0  100 
*Jeremy Young  19 16.00 5.6 24.0 16.38 5.3 8 0  131 
 



Fall Buddy Trap C 18 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 1st, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 5: Duck Down 
 

Score: 38.4 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Matt Herr  19 15.14 6.2 24.0 15.63 5.9 8 0  125 
  Wyatt Herr  3 7.71 11.4 14.4 7.13 11.8 8 0  57 
 
 

Team 6: Team Kelsey 
 

Score: 40.7 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Brent Kelsey  14 12.57 8.0 22.0 12.75 7.9 8 0  102 
  Cole Kelsey  13 15.86 5.7 18.7 15.50 6.0 8 0  124 
 
 

Team 7: Team No Name 
 

Score: 35.9 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Chad Longmuir  16 18.57 3.8 19.8 18.25 4.0 8 0  146 
  Logan Longmuir  3 5.29 13.1 16.1 5.00 13.3 8 0  40 
 
 

Team 8: Rum River Wirehairs 
 

Score: 39.3 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Amy Goetz  2 2.29 15.2 17.2 2.25 15.2 8 0  18 
*Ryan Goetz  19 19.57 3.1 22.1 19.50 3.2 8 0  156 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 



Fall Buddy Trap C 18 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 1st, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 
 
Fall Buddy Trap C 18 Team Standings through week 8 
 
Team 6 Team Kelsey 6.0 
Team 2 Team Houde 6.0 
Team 8 Rum River Wirehairs 4.0 
Team 4 Team CZ 3.0 
Team 3 God Squad 3.0 
Team 1 VTALVA Flow 2.0 
Team 7 Team No Name 0.0 
Team 5 Duck Down 0.0 
 



Fall Buddy Trap C 18 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 8 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Ryan Goetz 156 19.50 8 0 Rum River Wirehairs 
Chad Longmuir 146 18.25 8 0 Team No Name 
Jeremy Young 131 16.38 8 0 Team CZ 
Chad Houde 126 15.75 8 0 Team Houde 
Matt Herr 125 15.63 8 0 Duck Down 
Cole Kelsey 124 15.50 8 0 Team Kelsey 
Shawn Lee 118 14.75 8 0 God Squad 
Brent Kelsey 102 12.75 8 0 Team Kelsey 
Briley Young 100 12.50 8 0 Team CZ 
Paul Gleaves 88 12.57 7 0 VTALVA Flow 
Ben Lee 86 10.75 8 0 God Squad 
Shelly Houde 67 8.38 8 0 Team Houde 
Wyatt Herr 57 7.13 8 0 Duck Down 
Mike Smith 49 7.00 7 0 VTALVA Flow 
Logan Longmuir 40 5.00 8 0 Team No Name 
Amy Goetz 18 2.25 8 0 Rum River Wirehairs 
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